Mpadmk BbicTaBNeHUs KNMHKepa Ha 351eKTPOHHbIe GUpXKeBble TOpPru
AO «Y3PTCB» no AO "BekaGaguemeHT" Ha AHBapb Mecsy, 2022 rog.

KnuHkep B
TOHHaXx

OHu mecsaua

05.01.2022 -
06.01.2022 -
07.01.2022 -
08.01.2022 =
10.01.2022 1 000,00
WToro: 1 000,00
11.01.2022 1 000,00
12.01.2022 1 000,00
13.01.2022 1 000,00
14.01.2022 1 000,00

‘

17.01.2022 1 000,00
18.01.2022 1 000,00
19.01.2022 -
20.01.1900 -
WUTtoro: 6 000,00
21.01.2022 500,00

24.01.2022 -
25.01.2022 -
26.01.2022 -
27.01.2022 -
28.01.2022

31.01.2022

WToro: 500,00
Bcero: 7 500,00

= A.Y.ManBaHoB




